
Menu SIZE Servings Price qty.

Prime Rib Roast
creekstone farms bone in rib roast, oven ready with garlic and thyme salt rub

2 Bone
4 Bone

4
8

$85
$165

Snake River Farms Korobuta Boneless Ham
100% berkshire ham, cured and smoked. brown sugar and dijon glaze

3.5 lb
7 lb

6-8
12-14

$60
$120

Wild Mushroom Soup
velvety purÉe of wild mushrooms, chicken broth and cream

Pint 3 $16

Creamed Spinach
finely chopped spinach in a garlic cream

Pint 4 $14

Creamy Golden Potatoes
Yukon gold potato purée...the best ever

Pint 3 $14

Croque Monsieur (for christmas morning)
vshaved ham and gruyère, béchamel and pain de mie, ready to crisp!

Each 1-2 $8

Quiche Lorraine (for christmas morning)
caramelized onion, bacon and gruyere cheese in a flaky cRUST

9”
Round

8 $46

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Chantilly Cream

8” 
Round

8 $32

LIBATIONS

Public House Eggnog For Two
TWO OF OUR SIGNATURE PUBLIC HOUSEEGG NOGS MADE WITH HOUSE 
INFUSED NUTMEG LIQUEUR, BLACKWELL RUM, CREAM, EGG WHITE, 
CHOCOLATE BITTERS

8oz 2 $20

Public House manhattans For Two
TWO OF OUR SIGNATURE PUBLIC HOUSE MANHATTANS MADE WITH EVAN 
WILLIAMS BOURBON, CARPANO ANTICA SWEET VERMOUTH, ANGOSTURA 
BITTERS, AMARENA CHERRY

8oz 2 $25

Mimosa Kit
A BOTTLE OF REFRESHING SPARKLING WINE AND JUST THE RIGHT 
AMOUNT OF FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

750ml 6 $20

Public House Tike-Gria
HOUSE FORTIFIED WINE SPIRIT CURED WITH SEASONAL FRUIT, HERB-
SAINT, BLACKWELL RUN AND HOUSE CINNAMON LIQUEUR

750ml 6 $20

Neyers Chardonnay
Carneros 2017

750ml 2-4 $34

Brevity Pinot Noir
Monterey County 2018

750ml 2-4 $40

Total

      To Order: 
Place your order on or before Thursday, December 17, 2020.  Orders are secured with a credit card. 
Meals can be picked-up on Thursday, December 24 between noon and 6:00pm.
Complete roasting and heating instructions are provided.

P U B L I C  H O U S E

EAT@HAWKSPUBLICHOUSE.COM        916.588.4440           FAX:  916.588.4441

www.hawkspublichouse.com        1525 alhambra blvd     sacramento, ca     95816

 CHRISTMAS EVE TO GO
to go 2020

bring Hawks Public House home
AND celebrate the holidays



We do require a valid credit card to reserve your order.

Cancellation:  Any orders cancelled within one week of pick-up date will be charged 50% of order total.

Any order not picked up on December 24 will be charged in full to the card on file.

Hawks Public House adds a 3% surcharge to all checks in an effort to provide competitive wages for our

heart of house staff.

Order Information

Guest name:

Phone Number:

Email:

Pick-up Date:

 12:00 - 1:00     1:00 - 2:00     2:00 - 3:00     4:00 - 5:00     5:00 - 6:00

Thursday, December 24, 2020 From Noon to 6:00pm

Credit Card Number:                                                                                     Exp:                CVV:

Special Instructions:

Guest Signature:                                                                  

EAT@HAWKSPUBLICHOUSE.COM

Public house:  916.588.4440           FAX:  916.588.4441

www.hawkspublichouse.com        1525 alhambra blvd     sacramento, ca     95816

 CHRISTMAS EVE TO GO
to go 2020

bring Hawks Public House 

home & celebrate the holidays

P U B L I C  H O U S E


